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DUO 8. kierros 25.3.2025

joukkue keilat
MatKa 1007
Kamut 1072
Suomu 3 1109
Helmet 954

pisteet
8 -

2
8 -
0

Tilanne 8. kierroksen jalkeen

joukkue ottelut
Suomu 3 8
Suomu 2
Suomu 1
Kamut
Hannu-Hanhet
Helmet

MatKa

0 00 00 0O 0O 00

nimi

Jouko Koskinen
Hartte Ojanen
Hannu Heino
Jorma Eerikainen
Kari Backberg
Jorma Maenpaa
Pentti Korhonen
Matti Siltanen
Ville Astrém

. Veikko Parikka

Marjatta Laitinen

. Juhani Nordlund

Kaarina Maenpaa

. Varpu Surakka

keilat pisteet
7926 46
7971 40
7404 38
8033 36
7675 34
7555 32
7506 30

joukkue

Suomu 3
Suomu 2
Hannu-Hanhet
Suomu 1
Hannu-Hanhet
Kamut

Suomu 3
MatKa

Kamut

Suomu 2
Helmet
Suomul
MatKa

Helmet

joukkue

Haamu
Suomu 2
Suomu 1
Hannu-Hanhet

puhdas
491
521
477
482
508
502
483
486
474
451
411
444
383
369

keilat

1077
1043
1105

ka.
163,7
173,7
159,0
160,7
169,3
167,3
161,0
162,0
158,0
150,3
137,0
148,0
127,7
123,0

pisteet

o o

tas.
25
12
26
24
14
16
20
18
16
23
29
15
28
29

yht.
566
557
555
554
550
550
543
540
522
520
498
489
467
456



